

DUNCAN VALLEY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC.

PO Box 440 Duncan AZ 85534 379597 AZ 75 Duncan AZ 85534

Owned By Those We Serve - Incorporated - June 1947

Phone: (928) 359-2503 Fax: (928) 359-2370

APPLICATION TO ADD MEMBERSHIP TO ACCOUNT

ADD Name to Account Number	:
I, am assuming, as a joint member, mutt	_, would like to add my name to the account listed above. I understand that I ual responsibility for this account and all amounts due.
Signature:	
Signed and sworn before me on this _	day of, by:
Notary Public	My commission expires
	to my account as a joint member. I understand that I will now membership responsibilities and benefits.
Signature:	
Signed and sworn before me on this _	day of, by:
Notary Public	My commission expires



DUNCAN VALLEY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC.

PO Box 440 Duncan AZ 85534

Duncan AZ 85534

379597 AZ 75

Owned By Those We Serve - Incorporated - June 1947

Phone: (928) 359-2503 Fax: (928) 359-2370

APPLICATION TO REMOVE MEMBERSHIP FROM ACCOUNT

REMOVE Name from Account Number_	:
Please remove my nameresponsible for any charges incurred against t	, from the above listed account. I will no longer be this account. All charges will now be the responsibility of
Remaining member's name	
Signature: Person to be removed	_
Person to be removed	
Signed and sworn before me on this day	y of, by:
Notary Public	My commission expires
By my signature I agree to the above statemen	nt and assume all responsibility for this account.
Signature: Remaining Member	_
Signed and sworn before me on this day	y of, by:
Notary Public	My commission expires